
Briggsdale County Shootists 

 
Briggsdale March Monthly Shoot 

 
Match Final Overall Results Main Match 

 
Saturday, March 24, 2012 4:47:03 PM Shoot Date: 3/24/2012 

Match  ALIAS  Category Final 
 

Stage 1  
 

Stage 2  
 

Stage 3  
 

Stage 4  
 

Stage 5  
 

Final  
Final Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time  

 
Time 

 1 
 
Badger 49 1 30.97 21.06 20.80 23.51 26.56 122.90 

 
2 

 
Knight Creek Ranger COW 1 27.46 28.79 28.92 24.97 29.71 139.85 

 
3 

 
Luther Justice S 1 28.58 26.71 25.80 29.68 32.10 142.87 

 
4 

 
Crazy Creek WRA 1 26.49 23.16 23.70 41.57 44.99 159.91 

 
5 

 
Wild Horse John FCD 1 31.64 33.86 23.64 33.13 43.28 165.55 

 
6 

 
Onray FC 1 28.89 46.97 26.35 28.41 35.02 165.64 

 
7 

 
Mongo Colorado 49 2 39.42 36.68 22.03 32.53 38.00 168.66 

 
8 

 
Short Barrels SS 1 36.10 39.44 30.86 29.72 33.91 170.03 

 
9 

 
I B Oneye SS 2 35.10 33.72 24.65 45.01 36.53 175.01 

 
10 

 
Trigger Happy Ted S 2 33.03 29.81 31.54 49.08 35.17 178.63 

 
11 

 
Marshall Lomondo GF 1 32.04 33.17 32.25 38.24 43.62 179.32 

 
12 

 
Blazen Vaquero S 3 26.22 40.35 27.88 38.98 46.93 180.36 

 
13 

 
Marshall Jack Murphy GF 2 35.06 36.72 25.00 35.71 50.33 182.82 

 
14 

 
Governor General SS 3 30.44 31.37 27.22 60.91 35.01 184.95 

 
15 

 
Sheriff Leming SD 1 34.70 33.36 30.52 38.15 48.55 185.28 

 
16 

 
Diamond Clint ES 1 36.04 35.51 26.59 44.93 46.28 189.35 

 
17 

 
Lodan B. Fast CC 1 35.58 44.14 40.73 35.14 40.30 195.89 

 
18 

 
Lady Justice L49 1 44.78 32.11 26.48 44.79 50.78 198.94 

 
19 

 
El Joven GF 3 32.37 45.92 37.56 25.63 59.47 200.95 

 
20 

 
Turqoise Queen LWRA 1 41.58 42.45 33.63 34.59 49.08 201.33 

 
21 

 
Stagecoach D 1 40.09 39.44 36.40 47.91 39.48 203.32 

 
22 

 
Rawah S 4 32.00 25.27 19.79 41.24 86.42 204.72 

 
23 

 
Ore Cart ES 2 38.92 39.60 27.82 56.69 46.55 209.58 

 
24 

 
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard SS 4 42.74 38.40 45.48 43.34 41.63 211.59 

 
25 

 
Kid Bucklin 49 3 34.87 37.28 29.37 66.55 48.72 216.79 

 
26 

 
Sassey Cue LWRA 2 35.39 38.53 29.32 69.56 45.57 218.37 

 
27 

 
Colorado Cowpoke 49 4 36.86 42.19 40.96 51.51 52.78 224.30 

 
28 

 
El Pueblo F 1 30.78 54.49 36.68 60.88 42.15 224.98 

 
29 

 
Rusty Dawg S 5 48.01 41.30 29.41 49.71 58.12 226.55 

 
30 

 
Shootin' Pretty LS 1 50.77 45.08 33.27 42.14 68.30 239.56 

 
31 

 
Buzzard Wawkin S 6 46.77 39.63 33.60 54.09 66.07 240.16 

 
32 

 
Missouri Bo COW 2 38.63 43.22 49.06 51.56 60.63 243.10 

 
33 

 
Big Dog Dave 49 5 43.71 64.54 31.73 63.17 53.30 256.45 

 
34 

 
Mountain Maverick 49 6 47.41 35.11 46.87 86.08 41.46 256.93 

 
35 

 
Madam Jinx L49 2 44.85 43.16 48.82 58.64 62.05 257.52 

 
36 

 
El Viejo Pobre SS 5 43.09 43.33 56.28 52.00 64.20 258.90 

 
37 

 
Spittin' Brass CC 2 64.08 45.76 40.48 42.42 69.79 262.53 

 
38 

 
Suffolk Punch COW 3 48.79 52.12 31.89 63.10 71.65 267.55 

 
39 

 
White Raven S 7 57.37 47.28 41.68 61.74 60.45 268.52 

 
40 

 
East Side Drifter COW 4 50.65 39.40 40.06 44.68 96.32 271.11 

 
41 

 
Sonora Blaze BWL 1 58.74 44.52 34.05 71.78 66.64 275.73 

 
42 

 
Wabash Cannonball LWRA 3 41.43 44.97 51.96 74.33 70.54 283.23 

 
43 

 
Y. B. Normal COWG 1 55.33 57.14 55.76 58.86 65.37 292.46 

 
44 

 
Twisted Angel LWRA 4 47.94 57.50 44.58 79.13 72.08 301.23 

 
45 

 
Bad Azz John 49 7 54.99 60.99 43.09 78.27 81.48 318.82 

 
46 

 
Misty Rider LS 2 69.30 58.45 39.06 72.57 82.29 321.67 

 
47 

 
Two Eyed Machi YG 1 60.34 52.14 63.82 73.30 78.35 327.95 

 
48 

 
Hooter Tomkins COW 5 82.07 55.76 49.66 74.66 71.74 333.89 

 
49 

 
Lil Chickadee LS 3 53.45 61.21 40.18 85.09 110.05 349.98 

 
50 

 
Deadeye Dawnie L49 3 70.73 72.45 48.86 71.65 102.19 365.88 

 
51 

 
Cheyenne Ryder FC 2 83.71 72.29 52.00 100.30 61.64 369.94 

 
52 

 
Osage Lefty SD 2 76.51 100.88 49.10 84.82 118.52 429.83 

 

Individual Stage Results  
Stage Number: 1 
Blazen Vaquero 26.22 
Stage Number: 2 

Badger 21.06 
Stage Number: 3 

Rawah 19.79 
Stage Number: 4 

Badger 23.51 
Stage Number: 5 

Badger 26.56 
 

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
Misses: 44 61 62 88 77 

Penalties: 1 1 3 0 1 
M Safety: 0 0 0 1 1 

Average Stage Time: 39.75 37.96 29.75 44.55 49.56 
 

Final Results by Category Main Match 
Category  Stage 1  

 
Stage 2  

 
Stage 3  

 
Stage 4  

 
Stage 5  

 
Totals  

Standing ALIAS  Match Final Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time 
 

Time  

  
 Category: 

 
Young Gun 

 
1 

 
Two Eyed Machi 47 60.34 52.14 63.82 73.30 78.35 327.95 

 
Category: 

 
Elder Statesman 

 
1 

 
Diamond Clint 16 36.04 35.51 26.59 44.93 46.28 189.35 

 
2 

 
Ore Cart 23 38.92 39.60 27.82 56.69 46.55 209.58 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Senior 

 
1 

 
Shootin' Pretty 30 50.77 45.08 33.27 42.14 68.30 239.56 

 
2 

 
Misty Rider 46 69.30 58.45 39.06 72.57 82.29 321.67 

 
3 

 
Lil Chickadee 49 53.45 61.21 40.18 85.09 110.05 349.98 

 
Category: 

 
Senior 

 
1 

 
Luther Justice 3 28.58 26.71 25.80 29.68 32.10 142.87 

 
2 

 
Trigger Happy Ted 10 33.03 29.81 31.54 49.08 35.17 178.63 

 
3 

 
Blazen Vaquero 12 26.22 40.35 27.88 38.98 46.93 180.36 

 
4 

 
Rawah 22 32.00 25.27 19.79 41.24 86.42 204.72 

 
5 

 
Rusty Dawg 29 48.01 41.30 29.41 49.71 58.12 226.55 

 
6 

 
Buzzard Wawkin 31 46.77 39.63 33.60 54.09 66.07 240.16 

 
7 

 
White Raven 39 57.37 47.28 41.68 61.74 60.45 268.52 

 
Category: 

 
Silver Senior 

 
1 

 
Short Barrels 8 36.10 39.44 30.86 29.72 33.91 170.03 

 
2 

 
I B Oneye 9 35.10 33.72 24.65 45.01 36.53 175.01 

 
3 

 
Governor General 14 30.44 31.37 27.22 60.91 35.01 184.95 

 
4 

 
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard 24 42.74 38.40 45.48 43.34 41.63 211.59 

 
5 

 
El Viejo Pobre 36 43.09 43.33 56.28 52.00 64.20 258.90 

 
Category: 

 
B Western Ladies 

 
1 

 
Sonora Blaze 41 58.74 44.52 34.05 71.78 66.64 275.73 

 
Category: 

 
Senior Duelist 

 
1 

 
Sheriff Leming 15 34.70 33.36 30.52 38.15 48.55 185.28 

 
2 

 
Osage Lefty 52 76.51 100.88 49.10 84.82 118.52 429.83 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge 

 
1 

 
Onray 6 28.89 46.97 26.35 28.41 35.02 165.64 

 
2 

 
Cheyenne Ryder 51 83.71 72.29 52.00 100.30 61.64 369.94 

 
Category: 

 
Frontier Cartridge Duelist 

 
1 

 
Wild Horse John 5 31.64 33.86 23.64 33.13 43.28 165.55 

 
Category: 

 
Frontiersman 

 
1 

 
El Pueblo 28 30.78 54.49 36.68 60.88 42.15 224.98 

 
Category: 

 
Classic Cowboy 

 
1 

 
Lodan B. Fast 17 35.58 44.14 40.73 35.14 40.30 195.89 

 
2 

 
Spittin' Brass 37 64.08 45.76 40.48 42.42 69.79 262.53 

 
Category: 

 
Gun Fighter 

 
1 

 
Marshall Lomondo 11 32.04 33.17 32.25 38.24 43.62 179.32 

 
2 

 
Marshall Jack Murphy 13 35.06 36.72 25.00 35.71 50.33 182.82 

 
3 

 
El Joven 19 32.37 45.92 37.56 25.63 59.47 200.95 

 
Category: 

 
Duelist 

 1 
 
Stagecoach 21 40.09 39.44 36.40 47.91 39.48 203.32 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies 49'r 

 
1 

 
Lady Justice 18 44.78 32.11 26.48 44.79 50.78 198.94 

 
2 

 
Madam Jinx 35 44.85 43.16 48.82 58.64 62.05 257.52 

 
3 

 
Deadeye Dawnie 50 70.73 72.45 48.86 71.65 102.19 365.88 

    

    
 

   



 
Category: 

 
49'r 

 
1 

 
Badger 1 30.97 21.06 20.80 23.51 26.56 122.90 

 
2 

 
Mongo Colorado 7 39.42 36.68 22.03 32.53 38.00 168.66 

 
3 

 
Kid Bucklin 25 34.87 37.28 29.37 66.55 48.72 216.79 

 
4 

 
Colorado Cowpoke 27 36.86 42.19 40.96 51.51 52.78 224.30 

 
5 

 
Big Dog Dave 33 43.71 64.54 31.73 63.17 53.30 256.45 

 
6 

 
Mountain Maverick 34 47.41 35.11 46.87 86.08 41.46 256.93 

 
7 

 
Bad Azz John 45 54.99 60.99 43.09 78.27 81.48 318.82 

 
Category: 

 
Wrangler 

 
1 

 
Crazy Creek 4 26.49 23.16 23.70 41.57 44.99 159.91 

 
Category: 

 
Cowboy 

 
1 

 
Knight Creek Ranger 2 27.46 28.79 28.92 24.97 29.71 139.85 

 
2 

 
Missouri Bo 32 38.63 43.22 49.06 51.56 60.63 243.10 

 
3 

 
Suffolk Punch 38 48.79 52.12 31.89 63.10 71.65 267.55 

 
4 

 
East Side Drifter 40 50.65 39.40 40.06 44.68 96.32 271.11 

 
5 

 
Hooter Tomkins 48 82.07 55.76 49.66 74.66 71.74 333.89 

 
Category: 

 
Cowgirl 

 
1 

 
Y. B. Normal 43 55.33 57.14 55.76 58.86 65.37 292.46 

 
Category: 

 
Ladies Wrangler 

 
1 

 
Turqoise Queen 20 41.58 42.45 33.63 34.59 49.08 201.33 

 
2 

 
Sassey Cue 26 35.39 38.53 29.32 69.56 45.57 218.37 

 
3 

 
Wabash Cannonball 42 41.43 44.97 51.96 74.33 70.54 283.23 

 
4 

 
Twisted Angel 44 47.94 57.50 44.58 79.13 72.08 301.23 

 

Clean Main Match 

Mongo Colorado 

Ore Cart 

Rusty Dawg 

CONGRATULATIONS! 
 

 

 

*Subject to Change* 


